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School Extended
Quantity ISBN Title Author Binding Retail Price Cost
Stories
1 9780440421214 My Father's Dragon Gannett, Ruth Stiles Paper $6.99 $4.89 $4.89
1 9780064440387  Fire Cat Averill, Esther Paper $4.99 $3.49 $3.49
1 9780312535667 Amos and Boris Steig, William Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
1 9780374479558 Treasure Shulevitz, Uri Paper $8.99 $6.29 $6.29
1 9780394828923  Stories Julian Tells Cameron, Ann Paper $5.99 $4.19 $4.19
1 9780062399526  Sarah, Plain and Tall MacLachlan, Patricia Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
1 9780689810053 Henry and Mudge: The First Book Rylant, Cynthia Paper $4.99 $3.49 $3.49
1 9780152928513  Tops and Bottoms Stevens, Janet Hardcover $17.99 $12.59 $12.59
1 9780064438568 Raft LeMarche, Jim Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
1 9780545068239  Poppleton in Winter Rylant, Cynthia Paper $3.99 $2.79 $2.79
1 9780689848827  Storm (Lighthouse Family) Rylant, Cynthia Paper $5.99 $4.19 $4.19
One-Eyed Giant Osborne, Mary Pope oSl
1 9780152056605 Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa Silverman, Erica Paper $5.95 $4.17 $4.17
Read-Aloud Stories
1 9781591977490 How the Camel Got His Hump Kipling, Rudyard Library Bind $27.07 $24.36 $24.36
Thirteen Clocks Thurber, James Hardcover OP
1 9780064400558 Charlotte's Web White, E.B. Paper $8.99 $6.29 $6.29
1 9780312380038  Cricket in Times Square Selden, George Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
1 9780312369828  Search for Delicious Babbitt, Natalie Paper $8.99 $6.29 $6.29
1 9780440413288 Bud, Not Buddy Curtis, Christopher Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
1 9780395979747  Sign Painter Say, Allen Hardcover $17.99 $12.59 $12.59
Read-Aloud Poetry
1 9781787247116  Jumblies And Other Nonsense Verses Lear, Edward Paper $8.99 $7.19 $7.19
1 9780679428121  Pied Piper of Hamelin Browning, Robert Hardcover $15.00 $10.50 $10.50
Your World Johnson, Goergia Douglas NL
1 9780156685689  Song of the Jellicles (Old Possum's Book of Pre Eliot, T.S. Paper $10.99 $7.69 $7.69
1 9780064460934  Joyful Noise (Fireflies) Fleischman, Paul Paper $6.99 $4.89 $4.89
Informational Text
1 9780064460507 Medieval Feast Aliki Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
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ISBN

9780823410255
9780448401935
9780618152384

9780448424217
9780399243172

9780142411933
9780763624385
9781534440302
9780061575181

9780395518489
9780439472265
9780590221979
9781554535958
9780064462365
9780763633707
9781582462462
9781402739859
9781561454907

Title
From Plant to Seed

Bats: Creatures of the Night
Throw Your Tooth on the Roof

Art Around the World

Gardner's Book Service
16461 N 25th Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85023

Author

Gibbons, Gail
Milton, Joyce
Beeler, Selby
Leonard, Heather

Martin Luther King and the March on WashingtcRuffin, Frances E.

So You Want to Be President

Crittercam

Boy Were We Wrong About Dinosaurs

Bat Loves the Night

Moonshot: Flight of Apollo 11
Where Do Polar Bears Live

Read-Aloud Informational Text
Lincoln: A Photobiography
Story of Ruby Bridges

Drop of Water

If the World Were a Village

Ah, Music

St. George, Judith
Einspruch, Andrew
Kudlinski, Kathleen
Davies, Nicola
Floca, Brian
Thompson, Sarah L.

Freedman, Russell
Coles, Robert
Wick, Walter
Smith, David J.
Aliki

Museum Book: A Guide to Strange and Wonde Mark, Jan

What the World Eats
Wild Tracks
14 Cows for America

Menzel, Peter
Arnosky, Jim

Deedy, Carmen Agra

Binding
Paper
Paper
Paper

Paper
Hardcover

Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover

Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.
School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.

Retail
$7.99
$3.99
$7.99
OP
$3.99
$17.99
NL
$6.99
$6.99
$19.99
$16.99

$11.99
$6.99
$19.99
$18.95
$7.99
$18.99
$22.99
$14.95
$17.95

602-863-6000
fax 602-863-2400
800-851-6001

Scheot.gbdxtereiecin
Price Cost
$5.59 $5.59
$2.79 $2.79
$5.59 $5.59
$2.79 $2.79
$12.59 $12.59
$4.89 $4.89
$4.89 $4.89
$13.99 $13.99
$11.89 $11.89
$8.39 $8.39
$4.89 $4.89
$13.99 $13.99
$13.27 $13.27
$5.59 $5.59
$13.29 $13.29
$16.09 $16.09
$10.47 $10.47
$14.36 $14.36
Subtotal 324.872
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