English Language Arts
Appendix B: Grades 2-3 Text Exemplars

Gardner's Book Service 16461 N 25th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85023 602-863-6000 fax 602-863-2400 800-851-6001 www.gbsbooks.com

English Language Arts Appendix B: Grades 2-3 Text Exemplars

					School	Extended
Quantity ISBN	Title	Author	Binding	Retail	Price	Cost
	Stories					
1 9780440421214	My Father's Dragon	Gannett, Ruth Stiles	Paper	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1 9780064440387	Fire Cat	Averill, Esther	Paper	\$4.99	\$3.49	
1 9780312535667	Amos and Boris	Steig, William	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	
1 9780374479558	Treasure	Shulevitz, Uri	Paper	\$8.99	\$6.29	
1 9780394828923	Stories Julian Tells	Cameron, Ann	Paper	\$5.99	\$4.19	·
1 9780062399526	Sarah, Plain and Tall	MacLachlan, Patricia	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1 9780689810053	Henry and Mudge: The First Book	Rylant, Cynthia	Paper	\$4.99	\$3.49	
1 9780152928513	Tops and Bottoms	Stevens, Janet	Hardcover	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
1 9780064438568	Raft	LeMarche, Jim	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	
1 9780545068239	Poppleton in Winter	Rylant, Cynthia	Paper	\$3.99	\$2.79	\$2.79
1 9780689848827	Storm (Lighthouse Family)	Rylant, Cynthia	Paper	\$5.99	\$4.19	\$4.19
	One-Eyed Giant	Osborne, Mary Pope		OSI		
1 9780152056605	Cowgirl Kate and Cocoa	Silverman, Erica	Paper	\$5.95	\$4.17	\$4.17
	Read-Aloud Stories					
1 9781591977490	How the Camel Got His Hump	Kipling, Rudyard	Library Bind	\$27.07	\$24.36	\$24.36
	Thirteen Clocks	Thurber, James	Hardcover	OP		
1 9780064400558	Charlotte's Web	White, E.B.	Paper	\$8.99	\$6.29	·
1 9780312380038	Cricket in Times Square	Selden, George	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	
1 9780312369828	Search for Delicious	Babbitt, Natalie	Paper	\$8.99	\$6.29	·
1 9780440413288	Bud, Not Buddy	Curtis, Christopher	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	•
1 9780395979747	Sign Painter	Say, Allen	Hardcover	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
	Read-Aloud Poetry					
1 9781787247116	Jumblies And Other Nonsense Verses	Lear, Edward	Paper	\$8.99	\$7.19	\$7.19
1 9780679428121	Pied Piper of Hamelin	Browning, Robert	Hardcover	\$15.00	\$10.50	·
	Your World	Johnson, Goergia Dougl		NL	*	*
1 9780156685689	Song of the Jellicles (Old Possum's Book of Pr		Paper	\$10.99	\$7.69	\$7.69
1 9780064460934	Joyful Noise (Fireflies)	Fleischman, Paul	Paper	\$6.99	\$4.89	•
	Informational Toy					
1 0700064460507	Informational Text	A lilei	Donor	<u>ቀ</u> ፖ ለስ	ሰ ር ርዕ	ΦE 50
1 9780064460507	Medieval Feast	Aliki	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59

English Language Arts Appendix B: Grades 2-3 Text Exemplars Gardner's Book Service 16461 N 25th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85023 602-863-6000 fax 602-863-2400 800-851-6001

Schoon gbs Externeden

Quantity ISBN	Title	Author	Binding	Retail	Price	Cost
1 9780823410255	From Plant to Seed	Gibbons, Gail	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1 9780448401935	Bats: Creatures of the Night	Milton, Joyce	Paper	\$3.99	\$2.79	\$2.79
1 9780618152384	Throw Your Tooth on the Roof	Beeler, Selby	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
	Art Around the World	Leonard, Heather		OP		
1 9780448424217	Martin Luther King and the March on Washingt	k Ruffin, Frances E.	Paper	\$3.99	\$2.79	\$2.79
1 9780399243172	So You Want to Be President	St. George, Judith	Hardcover	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
	Crittercam	Einspruch, Andrew		NL		
1 9780142411933	Boy Were We Wrong About Dinosaurs	Kudlinski, Kathleen	Paper	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1 9780763624385	Bat Loves the Night	Davies, Nicola	Paper	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1 9781534440302	Moonshot: Flight of Apollo 11	Floca, Brian	Hardcover	\$19.99	\$13.99	\$13.99
1 9780061575181	Where Do Polar Bears Live	Thompson, Sarah L.	Hardcover	\$16.99	\$11.89	\$11.89
	Read-Aloud Informational Text					
1 9780395518489	Lincoln: A Photobiography	Freedman, Russell	Paper	\$11.99	\$8.39	\$8.39
1 9780439472265	Story of Ruby Bridges	Coles, Robert	Paper	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1 9780590221979	Drop of Water	Wick, Walter	Hardcover	\$19.99	\$13.99	\$13.99
1 9781554535958	If the World Were a Village	Smith, David J.	Hardcover	\$18.95	\$13.27	\$13.27
1 9780064462365	Ah, Music	Aliki	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1 9780763633707	Museum Book: A Guide to Strange and Wonde	e Mark, Jan	Hardcover	\$18.99	\$13.29	\$13.29
1 9781582462462	What the World Eats	Menzel, Peter	Hardcover	\$22.99	\$16.09	\$16.09
1 9781402739859	Wild Tracks	Arnosky, Jim	Hardcover	\$14.95	\$10.47	\$10.47
1 9781561454907	14 Cows for America	Deedy, Carmen Agra	Hardcover	\$17.95	\$14.36	\$14.36
41					Subtotal	324.872

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.